TIPSC vkokisa P 31.1.2019 - 2019-01-31

Match Results - Combined

Place Name
Ilen, Eero-Pekka
Asikainen, Kari
Nordman, Mika
Raulisto, Jussi
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Minnistd, Petri
Laaksonen, Sami
Relander, Patrik
Appelsiin, Hannu

0 Johansson, Aleksi

1 (DQ) Kulmanen, Antero
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Stage 1

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Ilen, Eero-Pekka
Asikainen, Kari
Nordman, Mika
Raulisto, Jussi
Minnistd, Petri
Relander, Patrik
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Laaksonen, Sami
Appelsiin, Hannu
Johansson, Aleksi
(DQ) Kulmanen, Antero
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Stage 2

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Ilen, Eero-Pekka
Asikainen, Kari
Nordman, Mika
Raulisto, Jussi
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Laaksonen, Sami
Minnistd, Petri
Relander, Patrik
Appelsiin, Hannu

0 Johansson, Aleksi

1 (DQ) Kulmanen, Antero
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Stage 3

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Ilen, Eero-Pekka
Asikainen, Kari
Nordman, Mika
Minnistd, Petri
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Raulisto, Jussi
Johansson, Aleksi
Appelsiin, Hannu
Relander, Patrik
Laaksonen, Sami
(DQ) Kulmanen, Antero
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Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Points

140
139
124
144
136
138
142
132
110
111

Points

139
138
130
138
130
112
106
115
119
134

Points

120
120
104
114
112
122
116
116
124
113
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Match Pts
478.9796
439.6632
358.5560
321.2490
301.4592
297.4142
240.9392
227.6565
217.9491
197.1956

Time

25.40
28.70
30.99
37.51
37.56
36.62
38.27
40.71
35.95
41.16

Time

21.34
22.88
26.53
34.23
29.80
35.25
26.93
34.86
38.13
55.48

Time

14.98
16.37
17.58
20.79
22.11
24.42
25.56
25.60
28.84
25.07

Match %

100.0000 %
91.7916 %
74.8583 %
67.0695 %
62.9378 %
62.0933 %
50.3026 %
47.5295 %
45.5028 %
41.1699 %

Hit Stage
Factor Pts
5.5118 150.0000
4.8432 131.8044
4.0013 108.8923
3.8390 104.4750
3.6209 98.5395
3.4954 95.1237
3.4492 93.8669
3.2424 88.2409
1.9471 52.9903
0.9961 27.1085

Hit Stage
Factor Pts
6.5136 150.0000
6.0315 138.8973
4.9001 112.8436
4.0316 92.8417
4.0268 92.7333
2.8936 66.6365
2.8221 64.9902
2.7252 62.7577
2.5964 59.7915
2.4153 55.6211

Hit Stage
Factor Pts
8.0107 130.0000
7.3305 118.9615
5.9158 96.0038
5.4834 88.9865
5.0656 82.2059
4.9959 81.0752
4.5383 73.6497
4.5313 73.5346
4.2996 69.7751
4.1085 66.6740

Stage %

100.00 %
87.87 %
72.59 %
69.65 %
65.69 %
63.42 %
62.58 %
58.83 %
35.33 %
18.07 %

Stage %

100.00 %
92.60 %
7523 %
61.89 %
61.82 %
44.42 %
4333 %
41.84 %
39.86 %
37.08 %

Stage %

100.00 %
91.51 %
73.85%
68.45 %
63.24 %
62.37 %
56.65 %
56.57 %
53.67 %
51.29 %



Stage 4

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Asikainen, Kari

Ilen, Eero-Pekka
Minnistd, Petri
Raulisto, Jussi
Johansson, Aleksi
Nordman, Mika
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Appelsiin, Hannu
Laaksonen, Sami
Relander, Patrik
(DQ) Kulmanen, Antero
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Points

49
48
44
42
40
40
32
41
29

0
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Time

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

0.00

Hit
Factor
4.9000
4.8000
4.4000
4.2000
4.0000
4.0000
3.2000
3.1000
1.9000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
50.0000
48.9796
44.8980
42.8571
40.8163
40.8163
32.6531
31.6327
19.3878
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
97.96 %
89.80 %
85.71 %
81.63 %
81.63 %
65.31 %
63.27 %
38.78 %

0.00 %



